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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
13.10.2019 - 11:06 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 24.71 LUHT Karl Johann EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 26.45 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 29.67 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 31.41 354
2. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 31.68 345
3. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 31.69 344
4. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.78 341
5. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.36 323
6. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.64 315
7. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.00 279
8. VOROBJOVS Romans 06 Rezekne 34.92 257
9. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 35.56 243

10. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.55 224
11. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.26 212
12. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.95 200
13. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.96 200
14. HAIBA Marc Trevor 06 Wiru Swim 38.00 199
15. PELYKH Andrey 09 Saint-Petersburg 38.71 189
16. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.31 180
17. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.56 152
18. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.94 129
19. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.31 126

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.51 473
2. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 28.53 472
3. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 29.82 413
4. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.02 405
5. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 30.68 379
6. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 278
7. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 36.78 220
8. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.16 157

Open

1. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.28 540
2. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 27.93 503
3. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 28.49 474
4. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.51 473
5. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 28.53 472
6. NIGUL Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 28.62 467
7. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 29.63 421
8. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 29.82 413
9. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 30.02 405

10. KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis 04 Rezekne 30.68 379
11. TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 31.41 354
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 31.68 345
13. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 31.69 344
14. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.78 341
15. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.36 323
16. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.64 315
17. OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.00 279
18. LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 278
19. VOROBJOVS Romans 06 Rezekne 34.92 257
20. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 35.56 243
21. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.55 224
22. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 36.78 220
23. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.26 212
24. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.95 200
25. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.96 200
26. HAIBA Marc Trevor 06 Wiru Swim 38.00 199
27. PELYKH Andrey 09 Saint-Petersburg 38.71 189
28. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.31 180
29. SOLOVJOV Roman 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.16 157
30. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.56 152
31. DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 43.94 129
32. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.31 126


